South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 28, 2024, 02:17:57 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0911 (Rat #0538, Act #0451 of 1990) General Bill, By Moore, Giese, C.T. Hinson, Holland and M.T. Rose

A Bill to amend Section 56-1-90, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to proof of items in applying for a driver's
license or special identification card, so as to allow any reasonably reliable document containing the applicant's Social Security
number to serve as sufficient proof of the existence and validity of his Social Security number, to provide that the Social
Security number may be obtained from other sources, and to provide that the person's driver's license number may be his
Social Security number.-amended title

10/16/89
10/16/89
01/09/90
01/09/90
02/06/90
02/07/90
02/07/90
02/07/90
02/08/90
02/13/90
02/13/90
03/08/90
03/28/90
03/29/90
04/03/90
04/03/90
04/03/90
04/03/90
04/04/90
04/12/90
04/25/90
05/01/90
05/03/90
05/03/90
05/03/90
06/13/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Transportation

Introduced and read first time SJ-58

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-58

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-20
Amended SJ-22

Read second time SJ-22

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-22

Read third time and sent to House SJ-26

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-5
Debate adjourned until Thursday, March 29, 1990 HJ-239

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 3, 1990 HJ-18

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 10, 1990 HJ-1

Reconsider vote whereby debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 10, 1990 HJ-23
Amended HJ-23

Read second time HJ-25

Objection by Rep. Farr, Phillips, Faber, Haskins, Lanford & Fair HJ-26
Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-207
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-6

Ratified R 538

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/03/90

Act No. 451

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



