South Carolina Legislature

April 28, 2024, 02:17:57 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0911 (Rat #0538, Act #0451 of 1990) General Bill, By Moore, Giese, C.T. Hinson, Holland and M.T. Rose

A Bill to amend Section 56-1-90, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to proof of items in applying for a driver's license or special identification card, so as to allow any reasonably reliable document containing the applicant's Social Security number to serve as sufficient proof of the existence and validity of his Social Security number, to provide that the Social Security number may be obtained from other sources, and to provide that the person's driver's license number may be his Social Security number.-amended title

, ··, ··			
	10/16/89	Senate	Prefiled
	10/16/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation
	01/09/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-58
	01/09/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-58
	02/06/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-20
	02/07/90	Senate	Amended SJ-22
	02/07/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
	02/07/90	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-22
	02/08/90	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-26
	02/13/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
	02/13/90	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9
	03/08/90	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-5
	03/28/90	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, March 29, 1990 HJ-239
	03/29/90	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 3, 1990 HJ-18
	04/03/90	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 10, 1990 HJ-1
	04/03/90	House	Reconsider vote whereby debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 10, 1990 HJ-23
	04/03/90	House	Amended HJ-23
	04/03/90	House	Read second time HJ-25
	04/04/90	House	Objection by Rep. Farr, Phillips, Faber, Haskins, Lanford & Fair HJ-26
	04/12/90	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-207
	04/25/90	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-6
	05/01/90		Ratified R 538
	05/03/90		Signed By Governor
	05/03/90		Effective date 05/03/90
	05/03/90		Act No. 451
	06/13/90		Copies available